
Lubbock Christian (7-17) -vs- Midwestern State (17-9)
02/13/93 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Lubbock Christian 59

Midwestern State 100

Date: 02/13/93
Time: 7:00 p.m.
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas
Referees: Darcy Schlabach, Brent Barker, Mike Yell

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Lubbock Christian 23 36 59
Midwestern State 42 58 100

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 DERRICK, Brent * 21 2-9 2-8 2-2 1-4 5 3 2 6 0 1 8
24 ROGERS, Toby * 20 2-6 0-1 2-4 2-3 5 4 0 2 1 0 6
25 HAMM, Lance * 20 2-6 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 3 4
14 LENTZ, Chris * 22 1-6 0-1 1-2 5-3 8 1 2 0 1 1 3
34 KONAR, Erkan * 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 1 0 1 2
21 YOUNG, Rod 24 6-15 2-4 2-4 1-3 4 0 1 5 0 1 16
42 NECIPOGLU, Sedat 25 3-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 1 1 0 6
30 DOUGLASS, Drew 15 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 1 6
23 DURHAM, Randy 11 1-6 0-1 4-4 2-2 4 1 1 2 0 0 6
04 THIERRY, Mike 17 0-3 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 2 2
10 SMITH, Derron 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
22 SCOTT, Mike 3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-70 4-16 13-20 17-25 42 19 8 24 3 12 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-70   30.0 % 4-16   25.0 % 13-20   65.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
DERRICK, Brent Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 BEASLEY, Bart * 25 9-14 0-1 1-2 1-2 3 1 2 3 1 1 19
30 SHEAD, Corey * 29 6-9 1-2 2-2 1-6 7 2 4 1 1 2 15
24 COLLINS, E.J. * 29 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-3 4 3 6 0 0 0 12
42 WILRIDGE, Errol * 20 3-6 0-0 0-6 1-4 5 1 2 1 1 0 6
14 FARINA, Rich * 21 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 3 7 5 1 3 3
22 PATY, Jason 24 7-13 3-6 1-2 0-3 3 2 1 1 1 4 18
52 SAGER, Charlie 25 5-12 0-1 6-7 3-13 16 1 3 1 1 2 16
50 BRAGG, Kerry 9 3-3 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 1 7
10 STEWART, Greg 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
05 OWENS, Chris 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 LYLE, Jay 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
54 STEGALL, James 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 40-70 9-17 11-21 13-36 49 17 25 16 6 13 100

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 40-70   57.1 % 9-17   52.9 % 11-21   52.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Lubbock Christian 23

Midwestern State 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 DERRICK, Brent 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 ROGERS, Toby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HAMM, Lance 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 LENTZ, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 KONAR, Erkan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 YOUNG, Rod 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 NECIPOGLU, Sedat 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 DOUGLASS, Drew 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 DURHAM, Randy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 THIERRY, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 SMITH, Derron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 SCOTT, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 BEASLEY, Bart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 SHEAD, Corey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 COLLINS, E.J. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 WILRIDGE, Errol 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 FARINA, Rich 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 PATY, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 SAGER, Charlie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 BRAGG, Kerry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 STEWART, Greg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 OWENS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 LYLE, Jay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 STEGALL, James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Lubbock Christian 36

Midwestern State 58

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 DERRICK, Brent 21 2-9 2-8 2-2 1-4 5 3 2 6 0 1 8
24 ROGERS, Toby 20 2-6 0-1 2-4 2-3 5 4 0 2 1 0 6
25 HAMM, Lance 20 2-6 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 3 4
14 LENTZ, Chris 22 1-6 0-1 1-2 5-3 8 1 2 0 1 1 3
34 KONAR, Erkan 14 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 1 0 1 2
21 YOUNG, Rod 24 6-15 2-4 2-4 1-3 4 0 1 5 0 1 16
42 NECIPOGLU, Sedat 25 3-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 1 1 0 6
30 DOUGLASS, Drew 15 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 1 6
23 DURHAM, Randy 11 1-6 0-1 4-4 2-2 4 1 1 2 0 0 6
4 THIERRY, Mike 17 0-3 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 2 2
10 SMITH, Derron 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
22 SCOTT, Mike 3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-70 4-16 13-20 17-25 42 19 8 24 3 12 59
30.0 % 25.0 % 65.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 BEASLEY, Bart 25 9-14 0-1 1-2 1-2 3 1 2 3 1 1 19
30 SHEAD, Corey 29 6-9 1-2 2-2 1-6 7 2 4 1 1 2 15
24 COLLINS, E.J. 29 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-3 4 3 6 0 0 0 12
42 WILRIDGE, Errol 20 3-6 0-0 0-6 1-4 5 1 2 1 1 0 6
14 FARINA, Rich 21 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 3 7 5 1 3 3
22 PATY, Jason 24 7-13 3-6 1-2 0-3 3 2 1 1 1 4 18
52 SAGER, Charlie 25 5-12 0-1 6-7 3-13 16 1 3 1 1 2 16
50 BRAGG, Kerry 9 3-3 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 1 0 1 7
10 STEWART, Greg 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 OWENS, Chris 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 LYLE, Jay 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
54 STEGALL, James 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 40-70 9-17 11-21 13-36 49 17 25 16 6 13 100
57.1 % 52.9 % 52.4 %


